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 Miami Lakes Voters for Good Government PAC
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[1046552]

Submitted on:

10/5/2012 13:07:08 (eastern)

8/10/2012 9/14/2012
G1-12

X

X

9485 Sunset Drive

Miami, FL 33173

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      47,900.00        7,520.00
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Jaxi Builders,
Inc., 
1569 N.W. 82 Avenue
Doral, FL 33126

B constructi
on
company

CH Add
8/29/2012

1

    $5,000.00

Jaxi Builders,
Inc., 
1569 N.W. 82 Avenue
Doral, FL 33126

B constructi
on
company

CA Delete
8/29/2012

2

    $5,000.00

Sterytec, LLC, 
11231 N.W. 20 Street
Unit #129
Miami, FL 33172

B manufactur
ing
company

CA Delete
9/4/2012

3

    $1,000.00

Sterytec, LLC, 
11231 N.W. 20 Street
Unit #129
Miami, FL 33172

B manufactur
ing
company

CH Add
9/4/2012

4

    $1,000.00
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